Kirtland's Warbler Genetics Data Collection {1997)

Fed. Band Number

2020-64352
2020-64351

2020-63967
2020-64366
2020-64379
2020-64381
2020-64380
2020-64384
2020-64101

2020-64102
2020-64106
2020-64108
2191-71127
2020-64109

2191-71110
2191-71111
2191-71115
2020-63598
2020-63529
2191-71125

2191-71117
2191-71118
2191-71119
2191-71120

2020-63740
2020-63387
2020-64658
2020-63517
2191-71014
2191-71021
2191-71022
2191-71028
2020-64638
2020-63739
2191-71029
2191-71032
2020-64406

2020-64677
2020-64530
2020-63753

2191-71141

Code

M

upP

Site

Mack Lake Burn
Mack Lake Burn

Perry Holt Area
Perry Holt Area
Perry Holt Area
Perry Holt Area
Perry Holt Area
Perry Holt Area
Perry Holt Area

West Branch North
West Branch North
West Branch North
West Branch North
West Branch North

West Camp
West Camp
West Camp
West Camp
West Camp
West Camp

Upper Peninsula
Upper Peninsula
Upper Peninsula
Upper Peninsula

Pine River Area
Pine River Area
Pine River Area
Pine River Area
Pine River Area
Pine River Area
Pine River Area
Pine River Area
Pine River Area
Pine River Area
Pine River Area
Pine River Area
Pine River Area

North Down River
North Down River

“ North Down River

Meridian

|8 sites

USGS-Patuxent Wildlife Research Center

Age

AHY
AHY

AHY
AHY
AHY
AHY
AHY
AHY
AHY

AHY
AHY
AHY
AHY
AHY

AHY
AHY
AHY
AHY
AHY
AHY

AHY
AHY
AHY
AHY

AHY
AHY
AHY
AHY
AHY
AHY
AHY
AHY
AHY
AHY
AHY
AHY
AHY

AHY
AHY
AHY

AHY

Sex

=22 gTMmMZEEITINTMEELEE OEEET

1

Date

7-29-97
7-30-97

8-7-97
8-7-97
8-11-97
8-11-97
8-11-97
8-12-97
9-5-97

9-8-97
9-8-97
9-9-97
9-9-97
9-9-97

7-30-97
7-30-97
7-31-97
7-31(8-19)-97
7-31-97
8-19-97

8-5-97

8-11-97
8-12-97
8-12-97

8-1-97
8-1-97
8-1-97
9-2-97
9-3-97
9-4-97
9-5-97
9-6-97
9-6-97
9-8-97
9-8-97
9-9-97
9-9-97

8-8-97
8-8-97
8-12-97

9-8-97

Tot. No.

13

3

1

41 samples |
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